
Logistic Info

Product Type

ITEM

(C) Bonomini - UTGIFE/DE

Pcs per Carton:

Unit weight:

Qty per Pallet:

Flow rate Lt/m.:

Tecnichal Details

Approvals

9888PP12B8
.

TAPPO COLLAUDO BLU 1/2"

      200

   10

     0,01792

    999,00

ORIGINE: MADE IN ITALY

Cod.EAN13: 8030575026213

Tarif Code :39229000

 Model: MULTI-TEST

Product: plug for pipes

Spec 1: Blue

Spec 2: Thread 1/2"

Material 1: PP

Material 2: RUBBER

Color 1:

Color 2:

13/12/24 09:36


